

Albert Broadcasting, Inc. - WJJQ - FM 81 East Mohawk Drive Tomahawk WI 54487 Date Sales Person Estimate # Purchase Order # CoOp Terms 04/02/2024 Gregg Albert Vote April 2nd L.C. Board YES Net 30

Alan Bishop L.C. Board District 13 Message-10-\$120.00.

ALAN BISHOP FOR L.C. BOARD-DISTRICT 13 N8818 FLYNN ROAD TOMAHAWK WI 54487

Date	Time	Length	Ad-ID	Description		Rate
04/01/2024				Payment		120.00
04/01/2024	06:29:00	00:30	Vote Bishop Tuesday	Alan Bishop		12.00
04/01/2024	08:10:00	00:30	Vote Bishop Tuesday	Alan Bishop		12.00
04/01/2024	10:04:00	00:30	Vote Bishop Tuesday	Alan Bishop		12.00
04/01/2024	12:32:00	00:30	Vote Bishop Tuesday	Alan Bishop		12.00
04/01/2024	15:10:00	00:30	Vote Bishop Tuesday	Alan Bishop		12.00
04/01/2024	16:18:00	00:30	Vote Bishop Tuesday	Alan Bishop		12.00
04/01/2024	17:20:00	00:30	Vote Bishop Tuesday	Alan Bishop		12.00
04/02/2024	07:16:00	00:30	Vote Bishop Tuesday	Alan Bishop		12.00
04/02/2024	11:40:00	00:30	Vote Bishop Tuesday	Alan Bishop		12.00
04/02/2024	14:40:00	00:30	Vote Bishop Tuesday	Alan Bishop		12.00
			-		Subtotal (Spot:10)	120.00
					Transaction(s)	120.00
					Balance Due	0.00

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE: I certify that, in accordance with the official station logs, 10 announcement(s) were broadcast as shown on this invoice.

Station Official

The above items were broadcast within ten minutes of the times specified according to official station logs affidavit of services rendered.

State Wisconsin County Of Lincoln

Subscribed and sworn before me

This 3 day of April, 2024

Jennifer L. Turkiewicz 03/07/2027

Notary Public State of Wisconsin





Albert Broadcasting, Inc. - WJJQ -81 East Mohawk Drive Tomahawk WI 54487

Advertiser Alan Bishop For L.C. Board-District 13 23787-1 Invoice Script Name Alan Bishop Length

30

L.C. Board District 13 Race

Station Documentation Statement

This announcement was broadcast 10 time(s), as entered in the station's program log. The times this announcement was broadcast were billed to this station's client on our invoice number 23787-1 dated 4/2/2024 for a total of 120.00 at the earned rate of:

10 @ 12.00 = 120.00

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE: I certify that, in accordance with the official station logs, 10 announcement(s) were broadcast as shown on this invoice.

Station Official

Jennifer L.

The above items were b ithin ten minutes of the times specified according to official station logs affidavit of services rendered.

State Wisconsin County Of Lincoln

Subscribed and sworn before me

This 3 day of April, 2024

03/07/202 Notary Public State of Wisconsin

Printed 4/3/2024 12:20:21 PM

Page 1 of 1